STELLANTIS N.V.

STELLANTIS N.V.

ISIN: NL00150001Q9

Overview

2024/07/17 08:20:13
Price

18.506 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.61% (-0.11)

NL00150001Q9
STLAM

Munich

EUR
Automotive
Stock

52,668 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

18.48 EUR (500)
18.596 EUR (500)
18.506 EUR
18.506 EUR
18.506 EUR
18.62 EUR
18.506 EUR

275

5,089.15

2

275

24

WKN: MTA-F
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2023/06/06 2 Global Equity Ratings
2023/06/06 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2023/06/01 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings
2023/05/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=126611859,158371368,158756165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=57307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=57307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=57307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6017f2d4c576d04ce676ae15a765f57455490c6949dd3fd06ae5010d4248ab4&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beb9570ca146d1444&time=1721330481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed04cde4c4b56f6c4076b6e854777b3db2d9ff14ef166b69aed4c735890079e0&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62f2c4cd3b8e545b9&time=1721330481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171c7dc5afa07c68a7f4923d0a0218bfa69773ca3909a81352b626305efc20c1&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8020ead052d6d702e&time=1721330481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c239987dcdc1a0c746a312cc5e77cca1f3fc0bc79a9255f20c8db01898f6ea64&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59a448bd17d8c0712&time=1721330481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851e1e971cdbd9d94c973c5d367f8e3bf064e8c52920c7d02e438fd8134e5f22&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04bc45334caf64759&time=1721330481&tool=RSC

STELLANTIS N.V.

Details

2024/07/17 08:20:13

Price
18.506 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.61% (-0.11)

ISIN NL00150001Q9
Symbol STLAM
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 52,668 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.48 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 18.596 EUR (500)
Open 18.506 EUR
High 18.506 EUR
Low 18.506 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.62 EUR
VWAP 18.506 EUR
Volume (pcs) 275
Trading volume 5,089.15
Number of trades 2
Last size 275
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.50% +10.83% +19.13%
Perf (abs.) -1.51 +1.82 +2.99
Beta 0.88 0.96 1.29
Volatility 3156 29.13 34.26

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STELLANTIS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 20:21
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:37
07/17

NYSE 2024/ 21:06

18.470 EUR (224
19.037 EUR (143
22.146 EUR (154
20.311 EUR (150
27.270 EUR (2024/03/25
17.716 EUR (2024/07/09
27.270 EUR (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.344 EUR (2023/08/21)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

18.672 EUR 1.24 229

18.668 EUR 0.01 6

18.576 EUR 0.34 83

18.64 EUR 0.02 7

20.30 USD 119.92 24,179
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322191346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15955202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320738607

STELLANTIS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

08:20

17:30

08:06

13:21

21:00

17:35

20:28

17:44

19:31

08:19

18.506 EUR

18.667 EUR

18.394 EUR

18.346 EUR

18.50 EUR

18.668 EUR

18.522 EUR

18.658 EUR

18.458 EUR

18.368 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

48.42

0.54

126.40

0.00

0.00

7,764

40

12,368
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3356500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320348172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114983373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114983373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8101752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185153

STELLANTIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

STELLANTIS

Contact Details
STELLANTIS NV

Taurusavenue 1 - 2132 LS Hoofddorp
Telefon: +31-23-700-1511

Fax: +

E-mail: communications@stellantis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlos Tavares
Arnaud Deboeuf
Beatrice
Foucher
Bertrand Blaise
Giorgio Fossati
Gregoire Olivier
Jean-Pierre
Ploue

Maxime Picat
Natalie Knight
Ned Curic
Olivier Bourges
Philippe de
Rovira

Ralph Gilles
Richard
Schwarzwald

Xavier Chéreau

Yves Bonnefont

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Jacob Philip
Elkann

Ann Godbehere

Benoit Ribadeau-
Dumas

Claudia Parzani
Fiona Cicconi
Henri de la Croix de

Castries
Jacques de Saint-

Exupéry
Nicolas Dufourcq

Robert Peugeot

Wan Ling Martello

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@stellantis.com
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